MAX1471 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX1471
General Description
The MAX1471 evaluation system (EVSYS) is a complete
receiver system consisting of a MAX1471 evaluation kit
(EVKIT) and a Maxim CMAXQUSB module. Order the
complete EVSYS (MAX1471EVSYS) for comprehensive
evaluation of the MAX1471, using a personal computer (PC).
Order the evaluation kit (MAX1471EVKIT) separately if

 ● Windows 98/2000/XP/7 Compatible Software
19-8630; Rev 1; 1/19
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
Windows XP is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
*Requires component changes.
MAX1471 EV Kit Files
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
FILE DECRIPTION
1471EVkit_SW.zip MAX1471 software package
Install.exe MAX1471 software installation
MAX1471.exe MAX1471 Evaluation Kit software
executable
MAX1471.ini Installation configuration
Unist.ini Un-install configuration
FTD2XX.dll USB driver (DLL)
FTD2XX.sys USB driver system file
FTD2XX.inf USB driver setup information
FTD2XXUN.ini Driver installation configuration
FTD2XXUN.exe Driver installation executable
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX1471MAX1471 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX1471EVKIT
 ● CMAXQUSB Evaluation Board
 ● USB Cable (enclosed with CMODUSB board)
 ● RF signal generator capable of delivering from
–120dBm to 0dBm of output power at the operat-
ing frequency, in addition to AM or pulse modulation
and FM modulation capabilities (Agilent E4420B or
equivalent)
 ● Dual-trace Oscilloscope
 ● Optional: 3.3V, 20mA DC power supply for running the
EVKIT separate from the CMAXQUSB board; amme-
ter for measuring supply current
Procedure
The MAX1471EVK is fully assembled and tested.  Follow
the steps below to verify board operation.  The MAX1471
ASK/FSK receiver gets its setup information through
a 3-wire SPI port.  The CMAXQUSB control board is
recommended for this function (see the General Description
section) and its use will be assumed in the following procedure.
The MAX1471EVSYS connects to the USB port of a
computer and the MAX1471 evaluation board gets its DC
power from the computer through the USB port.
1) Connect the MAX1471 Evaluation Board to the CMO-
DUSB Evaluation Board using the 40-pin connectors.